
Belpre XC HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Marshall 00:21:25.67 54

2 John Glenn 00:22:18.99 72

3 Fisher Catholic 00:22:26.81 75

4 Warren 00:22:39.52 87

5 Ravenswood 00:23:45.54 123

6 Bid. River Valley 00:24:07.48 140

7 Belpre 00:24:29.11 151

8 Waterford 00:25:57.87 173

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Caldwell 00:25:31.64 4

Philo 00:24:36.19 4

Bridgeport 00:23:04.33 4

Alexander 00:27:20.72 4

River 00:23:46.29 3

Tyler Consolidated 00:23:39.45 3

Wirt County 00:24:45.54 3

Wheeling C. Cath. 00:26:36.82 3

Lewis County 00:27:22.27 3

Meigs 00:30:10.36 3

Southern 00:25:05.89 2

New Lexington 00:26:32.82 2

Williamstown 00:29:22.90 2

Federal Hocking 00:24:16.96 1

Frontier 00:30:28.14 1
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Belpre XC HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Marshall 00:21:25.67 7 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 511 Zoe Zervos 00:18:58.59 1

2 4 509 Rilee Storm 00:20:11.08 3

3 8 506 Kalyn Reese 00:21:11.76 6

4 27 510 Alanta Updegraff 00:22:50.68 20

5 35 505 Cameron McCord 00:23:56.22 24

6 38 508 Taylee Sipin 00:24:05.35 (26)

7 69 504 Peyton Dille 00:26:14.20 (44)

2 John Glenn 00:22:18.99 7 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 499 Ashlynn Kuklica 00:20:04.21 2

2 11 503 Brea Wilfong 00:21:36.75 8

3 19 502 Mackenzie Welch 00:22:24.25 12

4 29 497 Laurie Baughman 00:23:07.27 22

5 41 496 Courtney Barnhart 00:24:22.45 28

6 47 498 Breonna Cosgrove 00:24:40.68 (33)

7 77 501 Emma Smith 00:27:18.28 (46)

3 Fisher Catholic 00:22:26.81 5 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 492 Ruby Hagy 00:20:35.44 4

2 20 491 Mary Grace Crabtree 00:22:24.90 13

3 21 493 Allie Krile 00:22:25.21 14

4 26 494 Eve Ohwofahwaraye 00:22:48.88 19

5 36 490 Abigail Crabtree 00:23:59.62 25

4 Warren 00:22:39.52 11 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 560 Ashlee Pate 00:22:04.58 11

2 22 561 Maggie Reynolds 00:22:25.61 15

3 24 555 Madelyn Dougherty 00:22:37.96 17

4 28 556 Cate Edgell 00:22:56.46 21

5 31 563 Rania Singh 00:23:12.99 23

6 44 566 Abby Whited 00:24:36.72 (30)

7 46 565 Suzanna Whipkey 00:24:38.77 (32)

5 Ravenswood 00:23:45.54 5 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 532 Hadleigh McGoskey 00:20:46.81 5

2 10 531 Gwyn Gorrell 00:21:29.56 7

3 45 530 Riley Curfman 00:24:38.32 31

4 50 533 McKenzi Nesselroad 00:25:01.62 35

5 74 534 Kadi Price 00:26:51.40 45

6 Bid. River Valley 00:24:07.48 5 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 546 Laella Mullins 00:22:28.93 16

2 25 541 Ally Denney 00:22:41.19 18

3 39 544 Ava McClure 00:24:07.57 27

4 58 545 Bryleigh Mcclure 00:25:31.86 38

5 63 543 Caiden Fulks 00:25:47.85 41
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Belpre XC HS Girls

7 Belpre 00:24:29.11 7 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 470 Shy Miller 00:21:44.96 9

2 42 469 Anna Miller 00:24:25.77 29

3 48 473 Samarra Wolfe 00:24:53.74 34

4 60 472 Addi Whipkey 00:25:34.98 39

5 62 467 Chloe Brumbaugh 00:25:46.09 40

6 68 471 Kelsi VanFossen 00:26:08.83 (43)

7 83 468 Lila Dugan 00:28:55.29 (47)

8 Waterford 00:25:57.87 6 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 571 Emma Schaad 00:22:03.73 10

2 54 573 Alexa Teters 00:25:18.60 36

3 56 568 Ava Hurley 00:25:23.29 37

4 64 572 Taylor Starkey 00:25:54.81 42

5 94 569 Jillian Lee 00:31:08.89 48

6 95 570 Kaylie McCutcheon 00:31:08.94 (49)
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Belpre XC HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 511 Zoe Zervos FR 00:18:58.59 John Marshall

2 0 536 Mara Beard SR 00:19:24.76 River

3 2 499 Ashlynn Kuklica FR 00:20:04.21 John Glenn

4 3 509 Rilee Storm SO 00:20:11.08 John Marshall

5 4 492 Ruby Hagy SR 00:20:35.44 Fisher Catholic

6 5 532 Hadleigh McGoskey SR 00:20:46.81 Ravenswood

7 0 485 Megan Lowe FR 00:21:08.14 Caldwell

8 6 506 Kalyn Reese FR 00:21:11.76 John Marshall

9 0 537 Mallory Brake SO 00:21:13.96 River

10 7 531 Gwyn Gorrell FR 00:21:29.56 Ravenswood

11 8 503 Brea Wilfong SR 00:21:36.75 John Glenn

12 0 526 Jenna Lytton SR 00:21:41.83 Philo

13 9 470 Shy Miller SO 00:21:44.96 Belpre

14 0 552 Lilly Dillaman FR 00:21:52.00 Tyler Consolidated

15 0 478 Ash McBrayer SO 00:21:56.34 Bridgeport

16 10 571 Emma Schaad FR 00:22:03.73 Waterford

17 11 560 Ashlee Pate FR 00:22:04.58 Warren

18 0 474 Mikaela DeMoss SO 00:22:07.86 Bridgeport

19 12 502 Mackenzie Welch SO 00:22:24.25 John Glenn

20 13 491 Mary Grace Crabtree FR 00:22:24.90 Fisher Catholic

21 14 493 Allie Krile FR 00:22:25.21 Fisher Catholic

22 15 561 Maggie Reynolds JR 00:22:25.61 Warren

23 16 546 Laella Mullins SO 00:22:28.93 Bid. River Valley

24 17 555 Madelyn Dougherty SR 00:22:37.96 Warren

25 18 541 Ally Denney SR 00:22:41.19 Bid. River Valley

26 19 494 Eve Ohwofahwaraye FR 00:22:48.88 Fisher Catholic

27 20 510 Alanta Updegraff SR 00:22:50.68 John Marshall

28 21 556 Cate Edgell SO 00:22:56.46 Warren

29 22 497 Laurie Baughman SR 00:23:07.27 John Glenn

30 0 550 Edie Templeton FR 00:23:12.49 Southern

31 23 563 Rania Singh FR 00:23:12.99 Warren

32 0 98 Megan Cutlip JR 00:23:18.12 Wirt County

33 0 479 Sara Rexroad JR 00:23:18.62 Bridgeport

34 0 553 Lily Haught SO 00:23:45.13 Tyler Consolidated

35 24 505 Cameron McCord JR 00:23:56.22 John Marshall

36 25 490 Abigail Crabtree JR 00:23:59.62 Fisher Catholic

37 0 465 Maggie Reutzel JR 00:24:01.93 Alexander

38 (26) 508 Taylee Sipin JR 00:24:05.35 John Marshall

39 27 544 Ava McClure FR 00:24:07.57 Bid. River Valley

40 0 488 Emma Lucas SR 00:24:16.96 Federal Hocking

41 28 496 Courtney Barnhart JR 00:24:22.45 John Glenn

42 29 469 Anna Miller FR 00:24:25.77 Belpre

43 0 575 Ellie Manning FR 00:24:34.63 Wheeling C. Cath.

44 (30) 566 Abby Whited SO 00:24:36.72 Warren

45 31 530 Riley Curfman SO 00:24:38.32 Ravenswood

46 (32) 565 Suzanna Whipkey FR 00:24:38.77 Warren

47 (33) 498 Breonna Cosgrove SR 00:24:40.68 John Glenn

48 34 473 Samarra Wolfe JR 00:24:53.74 Belpre

49 0 481 Victoria Vash JR 00:24:54.49 Bridgeport

50 35 533 McKenzi Nesselroad JR 00:25:01.62 Ravenswood

51 0 524 Kassydi Harris SR 00:25:04.12 Philo
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Belpre XC HS Girls

52 0 528 Emma Swope SO 00:25:13.81 Philo

53 0 99 Lily Cross SO 00:25:15.41 Wirt County

54 36 573 Alexa Teters SO 00:25:18.60 Waterford

55 0 551 Jahna Brown FR 00:25:21.22 Tyler Consolidated

56 37 568 Ava Hurley FR 00:25:23.29 Waterford

57 0 514 Haley Morgan SO 00:25:29.35 Lewis County

58 38 545 Bryleigh Mcclure JR 00:25:31.86 Bid. River Valley

59 0 558 Madison Lynn SR 00:25:33.80 Warren

60 39 472 Addi Whipkey FR 00:25:34.98 Belpre

61 0 130 Olivia Pursley SO 00:25:43.08 Wirt County

62 40 467 Chloe Brumbaugh FR 00:25:46.09 Belpre

63 41 543 Caiden Fulks SR 00:25:47.85 Bid. River Valley

64 42 572 Taylor Starkey JR 00:25:54.81 Waterford

65 0 512 Brianna Cermak SO 00:25:57.42 Lewis County

66 0 576 Rylie Ondrejko JR 00:25:59.41 Wheeling C. Cath.

67 0 466 Lillian Roach FR 00:25:59.72 Alexander

68 (43) 471 Kelsi VanFossen SR 00:26:08.83 Belpre

69 (44) 504 Peyton Dille SR 00:26:14.20 John Marshall

70 0 520 Isabella Starlin SR 00:26:20.50 New Lexington

71 0 525 Ella Heiney FR 00:26:25.00 Philo

72 0 482 Hailey Abrams FR 00:26:38.47 Caldwell

73 0 519 Moreh Longhenry SO 00:26:45.13 New Lexington

74 45 534 Kadi Price JR 00:26:51.40 Ravenswood

75 0 483 Ella Bettinger FR 00:26:53.39 Caldwell

76 0 547 Izzy Cornell FR 00:26:59.29 Southern

77 (46) 501 Emma Smith JR 00:27:18.28 John Glenn

78 0 486 Josie Perkins JR 00:27:26.55 Caldwell

79 0 559 Adalyn Moreland FR 00:27:29.70 Warren

80 0 582 Morgan Nester FR 00:27:59.17 Williamstown

81 0 562 Emma Rogers JR 00:28:02.57 Warren

82 0 554 Grace Dearth SO 00:28:05.50 Warren

83 (47) 468 Lila Dugan FR 00:28:55.29 Belpre

84 0 577 Emma Thompson FR 00:29:16.41 Wheeling C. Cath.

85 0 518 Gwyn Yoder SO 00:29:33.12 Meigs

86 0 464 Sophia Donofrio SO 00:29:34.61 Alexander

87 0 463 Adison Appleman FR 00:29:46.62 Alexander

88 0 515 Lizzie Parry SO 00:30:02.70 Meigs

89 0 495 Aven Tacy FR 00:30:28.14 Frontier

90 0 513 Fallyn Jennings JR 00:30:40.03 Lewis County

91 0 538 Avery Griffin SO 00:30:40.15 River

92 0 581 Jaden Morgan SO 00:30:46.63 Williamstown

93 0 517 Grace Thomas JR 00:30:55.27 Meigs

94 48 569 Jillian Lee FR 00:31:08.89 Waterford

95 (49) 570 Kaylie McCutcheon SO 00:31:08.94 Waterford
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